TVA EnergyRight Home Energy Rebate Schedule

Single-Family

Rebate

Multi-Family

Rebate

HVAC System
HVAC System
HVAC System
HVAC System
HVAC System
HVAC System
HVAC System
Duct System
Air Sealing
Insulation

Insulation

Geothermal Heat Pump’

Mini Split - 17 SEER2 or higher’

Heat Pump (air source or dual fuel) - 17 SEER2 or higher’
Heat Pump (air source or dual fuel) - 15 to 16.99 SEER2°’
Central Air Conditioner - 17 SEER2 or higher’

Central Air Conditioner - 15 to 16.99 SEER2’

Tune-up for Existing Heat Pump or Central Air Conditioner®
Duct Sealing, Repair, Insulation or Replacement’

Envelope Air Sealing

Attic Insulation

Wall Insulation

$3,000
$800
$800
$500
$400
$250
$50
$300
$300
$500

$300

1Must be installed by an approved QCN member and meet TVA Standards effective on installation date. All upgrades, except
window replacement, are eligible for program financing.
2 Must replace existing primary electric heat source or be installed in a newly finished area of the home (e.g., bonus room, addition,

sunroom).

3 Must replace existing unit(s).
4 One HVAC tune-up per system, electric system only.
5 Must be for existing or replacement HVAC system.

$3,000
$800
$800
$500
$400
$250
$50
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

per system
per system
per system
per system
per system
per system
per tune-up
per system
per home
per home

per home
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