## TVA EnergyRight Home Energy Rebate Schedule

Upgrade	Project	Single-Family Rebate	Multi-Family Rebate	Unit
HVAC System	Geothermal Heat Pump²	\$3,000	\$3,000	per system
HVAC System	Mini Split - 17 SEER2 or higher <sup>2</sup>	\$800	\$800	per system
HVAC System	Heat Pump (air source or dual fuel) - 17 SEER2 or higher <sup>2</sup>	\$800	\$800	per system
HVAC System	Heat Pump (air source or dual fuel) - 15 to 16.99 SEER2 <sup>2</sup>	\$500	\$500	per system
HVAC System	Central Air Conditioner – 17 SEER2 or higher <sup>3</sup>	\$400	\$400	per system
HVAC System	Central Air Conditioner – 15 to 16.99 SEER2 <sup>3</sup>	\$250	\$250	per system
HVAC System	Tune-up for Existing Heat Pump or Central Air Conditioner⁴	\$50	\$50	per tune-up
Duct System	Duct Sealing, Repair, Insulation or Replacement⁵	\$300	N/A	per system
Air Sealing	Envelope Air Sealing	\$300	N/A	per home
Insulation	Attic Insulation	\$500	N/A	per home
Insulation	Wall Insulation	\$300	N/A	per home



<sup>1</sup> Must be installed by an approved QCN member and meet TVA Standards effective on installation date. All upgrades, except window replacement, are eligible for program financing.

<sup>2</sup> Must replace existing primary electric heat source or be installed in a newly finished area of the home (e.g., bonus room, addition, sunroom).

<sup>3</sup> Must replace existing unit(s).

<sup>4</sup> One HVAC tune-up per system, electric system only.

<sup>5</sup> Must be for existing or replacement HVAC system.